DeZURIK.com
B U L L E T I N
DEZURIK .5–3" (15–80MM) PEC
ECCENTRIC PLUG VALVES
AUGUST 2023
12. 00- 1A
Time-Tested Quality
In thousands of installations worldwide, DeZURIK

Valves for Tee Wrench operation must be ordered
with MNA Adapter or ENLV Extended Nut. To order
Tee Wrenches, list order code per table below.
W r e n c h  L e n g t h
V a l v e  S i ze
. 5- 2"  ( 15- 50m m ) 2. 5– 3"  ( 65– 80m m )
4 Feet (120cm) (Standard) ACC*WRT250-B ACC*WRT250-C
5 Feet (150cm) ACC*WRT251-B ACC*WRT251-C
6 Feet (185cm) ACC*WRT252-B ACC*WRT252-C
7 Feet (215cm) ACC *WRT253-B ACC*WRT253-C
8 Feet (245cm) ACC*WRT254-B ACC*WRT254-C
Ac c e s s o r i e s  — M a n u a l  Ac t u a t o r s
11DeZURIK.com
Handwheel and Chainwheel